1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters
TRC-190 Series
Rackmount chassis for the NRack System™
The TRC-190 series provides 19 slots for media converter modules
from the CSM-200 series of Ethernet-to-fiber modules and the TCF-
142-RM series of serial-to-fiber modules. A TRC-190 chassis comes
with one AC or DC power input, with an optional redundant power

2.5 (0.10)
76.7 (3.02)
Ordering Information
Available Models
TRC-190-AC: Rack chassis, 2U, single 110 to 240 VAC input, with 19 slots on front panel
TRC-190-DC-48: Rack chassis, 2U, single 36 to 72 VDC input, with 19 slots on front panel
Available Slide-in Modules
CSM-200-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
TCF-142-M-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-190-AC: Redundant power supply, 110 to 240 VAC
PWR-190-DC-48: Redundant power supply, 36 to 72 VDC
Plate-1: Face plate to cover unused front panel slots (required for all unused slots)